COMPLIANCE
IEEE 802.3af, IEEE.802.3at and IEEE 802.3bt for POE Application
ANSI/TIA-568.2-D Category 6A
ISO/IEC-11801, Class EA /IEC 61156-5: Category 6A
IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754, IEC 61034
EN50173-1 / EN50173-2 Category 6A Standards
DESIGN & MATERIALS

CAT 6A U/UTP PRE-TERMINATED CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
NC44-B232U0610X 6 x Cat 6A UTP 23 AWG, LSZH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-10m
DRAWING
NC44-B232U0615X 6 x Cat 6A UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-15m
NC44-B232U0620X 6 x Cat 6A UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-20m
NC44-B232U0625X 6 x Cat 6A UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks -25m
C
op
pe
r